Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Congress League Pact
. Reforms Pact

. Delhi Pact

. Lucknow Pact

1 Name the pact in which the Muslims and Hindus agreed for separate electorate for Muslims?

o0

1915
1917
1919
1916

2 When Congress and Muslim League made agreement on constitutional reforms?

cowm»

. Allama Igbal

Sir Sayyad

. Abu-al-kalam Azad
Muhammad Ali Jinnah

3 Who was called the True Ambassador of Hindu-Muslim unity?

oW

Quaid-e-Azam
Allama Igbal

Sir Muhammad shafi
. Sir Agha Khan

4 Who presided over the annual session 1916 of Muslim League?

1909
1914
1915
1913

5 When Muslim League demand for principle of self-rule for India?

o> Dowm>

Nawab Saleem-Ullah
. Justice Shah Din

. Allama Igbal

None of these

6 Who presided over the second session of All India Muslim League?

Lahore
Aligarh
Delhi

. Amritsar

7 The Second session of All India Muslim League was held on 18 March, 1908 at:

Sir Adamjee Pirbhai

. Sir Agha Khan

Nawab Saleem Ullah
Nawab Waqar-ul-Mulk

8 Who was the Chairman of first session of All India Muslim League?

Lahore

Karachi

Delhi

. Amritsar

9 The first session of All India Muslim League was held at:

. 27-28 December 1905
. 29-30 October 1906

. 25-25 September 1909
. 29-30 December 1907

10 When the first session of All India Muslim League was held?
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