

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Name the pact in which the Muslims and Hindus agreed for separate electorate for Muslims?	A. Congress League Pact B. Reforms Pact C. Delhi Pact D. Lucknow Pact
2	When Congress and Muslim League made agreement on constitutional reforms?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1916
3	Who was called the True Ambassador of Hindu-Muslim unity?	A. Allama Iqbal B. Sir Sayyad C. Abu-al-kalam Azad D. Muhammad Ali Jinnah
4	Who presided over the annual session 1916 of Muslim League?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Allama lqbal C. Sir Muhammad shafi D. Sir Agha Khan
5	When Muslim League demand for principle of self-rule for India?	A. 1909 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1913
6	Who presided over the second session of All India Muslim League?	A. Nawab Saleem-Ullah B. Justice Shah Din C. Allama Iqbal D. None of these
7	The Second session of All India Muslim League was held on 18 March, 1908 at:	A. Lahore B. Aligarh C. Delhi D. Amritsar
8	Who was the Chairman of first session of All India Muslim League?	A. Sir Adamjee Pirbhai B. Sir Agha Khan C. Nawab Saleem Ullah D. Nawab Waqar-ul-Mulk
9	The first session of All India Muslim League was held at:	A. Lahore B. Karachi C. Delhi D. Amritsar
10	When the first session of All India Muslim League was held?	A. 27-28 December 1905 B. 29-30 October 1906 C. 25-25 September 1909 D. 29-30 December 1907